
1 泉      篤  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園仙台小 1 31.80 14.70 17.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 2 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz!q+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.56 3.24-2 -2 -2 -4 -4

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.932 1 2 1 1

14.60 14.70

Composition 1.80 3.003.25 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 1.80 3.253.50 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 3.253.75 2.50 3.75 3.00 3.00

17.10

2 工  藤  航  資

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立市名坂小学校 3 23.64 9.27 14.57 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 Sp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.00 9.27

Composition 1.80 2.753.00 2.00 3.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.673.25 2.00 3.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.672.75 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

14.57

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 小  林  奏  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立市名坂小学校 2 17.64 6.70 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.21 0.67-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 -1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 0 0 1 1

7.11 6.70

Composition 1.80 2.172.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.082.00 1.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.75 1.50 2.50 2.00 1.75

10.94
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